
Fermignano 23 10 22 125 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 97 MANCINI S. 18:32.075
Tempo gara

1 1:39.722 15:42:13.326

2 1:39.724 15:43:53.050

3 1:39.239 15:45:32.289

4 1:38.756 15:47:11.045

5 1:39.925 15:48:50.970

6 1:39.429 15:50:30.399

7 1:39.705 15:52:10.104

8 1:40.718 15:53:50.822

9 1:40.172 15:55:30.994

10 1:41.355 15:57:12.349

11 1:41.722 15:58:54.071

 Po. 2 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 55.867
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.292 15:42:18.595

2 1:42.027 15:44:00.622

3 1:40.269 15:45:40.891

4 1:41.305 15:47:22.196

5 2:09.998 15:49:32.194

6 1:43.494 15:51:15.688

7 1:42.743 15:52:58.431

8 1:41.909 15:54:40.340

9 1:41.660 15:56:22.000

10 1:44.281 15:58:06.281

11 1:43.657 15:59:49.938

 Po. 3 - # 333 CASADEI S. + 1:06.841
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.258 15:42:17.186

2 1:44.269 15:44:01.455

3 1:44.906 15:45:46.361

4 1:43.742 15:47:30.103

5 1:46.572 15:49:16.675

6 1:45.699 15:51:02.374

7 1:47.024 15:52:49.398

8 1:46.267 15:54:35.665

9 1:45.930 15:56:21.595

10 1:48.358 15:58:09.953

11 1:50.959 16:00:00.912

 Po. 4 - # 212 DENTI M. + 1:34.414
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.838 15:42:27.612

2 1:46.507 15:44:14.119

3 1:45.111 15:45:59.230

4 1:47.494 15:47:46.724

5 1:47.259 15:49:33.983

6 1:47.288 15:51:21.271

7 1:48.519 15:53:09.790

8 1:48.929 15:54:58.719

9 1:50.182 15:56:48.901

10 1:48.721 15:58:37.622

11 1:50.863 16:00:28.485

 Po. 5 - # 238 CAVALLARI A. + 1:44.676
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.724 15:42:23.542

2 1:56.529 15:44:20.071

3 1:46.078 15:46:06.149

4 1:48.908 15:47:55.057

5 1:47.571 15:49:42.628

6 1:48.652 15:51:31.280

7 1:48.841 15:53:20.121

8 1:49.072 15:55:09.193

9 1:47.581 15:56:56.774

10 1:50.814 15:58:47.588

11 1:51.159 16:00:38.747

 Po. 6 - # 42 TORELLI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.182 15:42:27.323

2 1:52.057 15:44:19.380

3 1:50.674 15:46:10.054

4 1:50.257 15:48:00.311

5 1:50.018 15:49:50.329

6 1:49.122 15:51:39.451

7 1:48.298 15:53:27.749

8 1:49.472 15:55:17.221

9 1:48.432 15:57:05.653

10 1:51.198 15:58:56.851

 Po. 7 - # 905 FILIPPONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.647 15:42:28.748

2 1:52.134 15:44:20.882

3 1:49.585 15:46:10.467

4 1:48.601 15:47:59.068

5 1:49.306 15:49:48.374

6 1:50.823 15:51:39.197

7 1:50.797 15:53:29.994

8 1:49.247 15:55:19.241

9 1:50.219 15:57:09.460

10 1:51.588 15:59:01.048

 Po. 8 - # 219 LOMBARDO Y. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.230 15:42:30.901

2 1:51.511 15:44:22.412

3 1:50.326 15:46:12.738

4 1:48.267 15:48:01.005

5 1:49.422 15:49:50.427

6 1:49.440 15:51:39.867

7 1:50.636 15:53:30.503

8 1:49.847 15:55:20.350

9 1:50.743 15:57:11.093

10 1:51.899 15:59:02.992

 Po. 9 - # 172 ANGELUCCI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.154 15:42:30.335

2 1:51.566 15:44:21.901

3 1:51.303 15:46:13.204

4 1:50.300 15:48:03.504

5 1:49.909 15:49:53.413

6 1:49.452 15:51:42.865

7 1:49.844 15:53:32.709

8 1:49.738 15:55:22.447

9 1:52.672 15:57:15.119

10 1:54.674 15:59:09.793

 Po. 10 - # 37 TOBALDI N. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.756 15:42:45.074

2 2:03.872 15:44:48.946

3 2:04.216 15:46:53.162

4 2:04.107 15:48:57.269

5 2:04.471 15:51:01.740

6 2:03.776 15:53:05.516

7 2:06.475 15:55:11.991

8 2:07.755 15:57:19.746

9 2:05.897 15:59:25.643

Fastest lap: 1:38.756 
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